

BID NO.:	983											BID DATE	12/11/2018
Project Name:			r Head	Start	Reloc	atable	e Building at Harrison Elemer	itary School				BIDS DUE:	2:30 PM PST
	16004 02-11											BID OPENING PLACE:	SUSD PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
	-												2141 ROBINDALE AVENUE
BID TABULATION FORM:											1		STOCKTON, CA 95205
				8		5					ALTERNATE #2		
			S	CAT	S Z	§ 8		^		ALTERNATE #1	(ADDITIVE) CONDUITS,		
	BID FORM	BID BOND	DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST	SITE VISIT CERTIFICATION	NONCOLLUSION DECLARATION	2 K	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF	BASE BID	Construction Contingency (10% of	(ADDITIVE) SLEEVING PIPES FOR FUTURE	CONDUCTORS, &	[NOTES
	E	3ID B	SIGN	E	CLAF	Z []	ADDENDA 1 THRU 8	BASE BID	Base Bid)	SITE IRRIGATION	CABLING FOR FUTURE SITE		NOTES
	"	_		ISI	Ş H	38				UPGRADES	IRRIGATION		
CONTRACTOR			l SG	SIE		<u> </u>					UPGRADES		
AM STEPHENS	X	X	X	X	X	X	1-8	473,304.00	47,330.40	24,115.00	24,421.00		
120 BERT BULLS CO.	X	V	¥	V	V	X	1-8	630,069,00	63,006.90	271 56,00	15,727.00		
32 CONSTRUCTION	X	X	X	V	X	X	1-8	624,720.00	62,472.00		15,171,00		
	7									Control of the Contro			
DIBOT CONSTRUCTION	X	X	X	X	X		1-8	681,000,00	68,100,00	9,720.00	16,620,00		
**									(6)	12 V-1			
			_										
						7							
Attendees:													
Signature			e (print				Comp ARCHIT		Signature		Name (printed)	Company	
TIPSUL .					Tool								
		_			M				ă				
Mna Undine		V			Hur			Hephens Compt. Co.	-				
Shannon Herle dRH			18										
Legitrage George Branco Diede Const													
Mart Bun	Mark BURNS ROBT BURNS CONST												
Jan 3 gap	J	200	epu	t ·	ZAE	4	SU:	S.P.					
Wendy Landon		We	lndi	1 1	and	9~	BZ	Consti					

	HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AND SITEWORK STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	16004 12/17
2	DOCUMENT 00 43 36	
	DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST	5
	TO BE EXECUTED BY BIDDER AND SUBMITTED WITH BID	
	PROJECT: SITEWORK FOR HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AT HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Project Name)	·
	 Bidder must list hereinafter the name and location of each subcontractor who will be employed, and the scope of Work that each will perform if the Contract is awarded to the Bidder. Bidder acknowledges and agrees that under Public Contract Code section 4100, et seq., it must clearly identify the name and locatio each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the Bidder in or about the construction of the Work in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total B 	
	 As to any Work that Bidder fails to list, Bidder agrees to perform that portion itself or be subjected to pen under applicable law. 	alty
	 If alternate bids are called for and Bidder intends to use Subcontractors different from or in addition to the Subcontractors listed for work under the base Bid, Bidder must list Subcontractors that will perform Work an amount in excess of one half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid, including alternates. 	ose s in
	 In case more than one subcontractor is named for the same scope of Work, state the portion that each windows. 	NO.
1-	5. Bidder need not list entities that are only vendors or suppliers of materials.	
	6. All listed first-tier subcontractors with the following license classifications must also have been prequalified the District: C-4, C-7, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-34, C-36, C-38, C-42, C-43, and/or C-46. Bidder must indicate while if any, of these subcontractors are disabled veteran business enterprises (DVBE) and the estimated percent of the Work those subcontractor(s) will perform.	nich,
	7. Bidder must provide the Contactor State License Board number ("CSLB No.") for all listed subcontractors.	
	8. Bidder must provide the Department of Industrial Relations registration number ("DIR No.") for all listed subcontractors.	
	 The District will permit each Bidder to submit each listed subcontractor's CSLB No. and the DIR No. no I than twenty-four (24) hours after bid opening. 	ater
(j)	10. If further space is required for the list of proposed subcontractors, additional sheets showing the required information, as indicated below, shall be attached hereto and made a part of this document. Subcontractor Name: Power Concrete Location:	d
O	Scope of Work:	5
(_		
	STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT DESIGNATED SUBCONT DOCUMENT	RACTORS LIST NT 00 43 36- 1

	HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AND SITEWOR	RK 16004 12/17
2	Subcontractor Name: Mising Construction, Inc.	
9	Scope of Work: UHITHEN	
8	If DVBE, Percent of Work: 0 % CSLB No.: 702425 Subcontractor Name: DUCLIMON & WOOD GUETNE, 1	DIR No.: 10 00002424 Mocation: Stockton, CH
	Scope of Work: Electrical	
	If DVBE, Percent of Work: 0 % CSLB No. 500300	DIR No.: 1000002789
4	Subcontractor Name: 11 Mattech	_Location: Location:
0	Scope of Work:	11
	If DVBE, Percent of Work: 6 CSLB No.: 74041	DIR No.: 1600004122
5	Subcontractor Name: 18h Fence AVSIM, JM.	_Location: HWS-HEIGHS, CA
4	Scope of Work: FENCE	100000011010
	If DVBE, Percent of Work: 0 % CSLB No.:	DIR NO .: 100000 3166
(le)	Subcontractor Name: Modesto Sand & Evavel	_Location: Modesto, CA
_	Scope of Work: Demo	14040001570
	If DVBE, Percent of Work: 0 % CSLB No.: 271144	_DIR No.: 1000002479
	Subcontractor Name:	Location:
	Scope of Work:	
	If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
	Subcontractor Name:	Location:
	Scope of Work:	
	If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
	Subcontractor Name:	Location:
	Scope of Work:	
	If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
	Subcontractor Name:	Location:
	Scope of Work:	
	If DVBE, Percent of Work:	
	STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST

DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST

DOCUMENT 00 43 36- 2

16004 12/17

Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:
I certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Statinformation is complete, true, and correct. Date: Proper Name of Bidder: Signature: Print Name: Title:	
Trans.	

END OF DOCUMENT



16004 12/17

DOCUMENT 00 43 36

DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST

TO BE EXECUTED BY BIDDER AND SUBMITTED WITH BID

PROJECT:

SITEWORK FOR HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AT HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

(Project Name)

- Bidder must list hereinafter the name and location of each subcontractor who will be employed, and the
 scope of Work that each will perform if the Contract is awarded to the Bidder. Bidder acknowledges and
 agrees that under Public Contract Code section 4100, et seq., it must clearly identify the name and location of
 each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the Bidder in or about the
 construction of the Work in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid.
- 2. As to any Work that Bidder fails to list, Bidder agrees to perform that portion itself or be subjected to penalty under applicable law.
- 3. If alternate bids are called for and Bidder intends to use Subcontractors different from or in addition to those Subcontractors listed for work under the base Bid, Bidder must list Subcontractors that will perform Work in an amount in excess of one half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid, including alternates.
- 4. In case more than one subcontractor is named for the same scope of Work, state the portion that each will perform.
- 5. Bidder need not list entities that are only vendors or suppliers of materials.
- 6. All listed first-tier subcontractors with the following license classifications must also have been prequalified by the District: C-4, C-7, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-34, C-36, C-38, C-42, C-43, and/or C-46. Bidder must indicate which, if any, of these subcontractors are disabled veteran business enterprises (DVBE) and the estimated percentage of the Work those subcontractor(s) will perform.
- 7. Bidder must provide the Contactor State License Board number ("CSLB No.") for all listed subcontractors.
- 8. Bidder must provide the Department of Industrial Relations registration number ("DIR No.") for all listed subcontractors.
- The District will permit each Bidder to submit each listed subcontractor's CSLB No. and the DIR No. no later than twenty-four (24) hours after bid opening.
- 10. If further space is required for the list of proposed subcontractors, additional sheets showing the required information, as indicated below, shall be attached hereto and made a part of this document.

Subcontractor Name: Bockmon & Woody	Location: Stocklon, CH
Scope of Work: Electrical & Add Alt #3	29 (29)
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:/000002789

HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AND SITEWOR STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	12/1			
Subcontractor Name: M. A. K. Assoc. INC. Playgrounds UNI	Location: SANTA Clara			
Scope of Work: INStall Playground Equipment				
If DVBE, Percent of Work: % CSLB No.: 756794 Subcontractor Name: Color Fence	DIR No.: <u> 000008376</u> Location: <u>Li vermaro</u>			
Scope of Work: Chair Link Fence, Gates, D.F. Rail				
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 458341	DIR No.://000001703			
Subcontractor Name: North Star	Location: Modesto			
Scope of Work: Survey & Staking				
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: <u>LS 6953</u>	DIR No.: 100000 1432			
Subcontractor Name: W. C. Maloney	Location: Stockton, CA			
Scope of Work: Demp & Add Alt. Abatem en	A			
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 7/821/3	DIR No.: 1000003349			
Subcontractor Name: Popuch Conocete	Location: Look, CA			
Scope of Work: Concrete Glat wask				
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 327940	DIR No.: 100000 4985			
Subcontractor Name: Delta Blux Grass	Location: Stockfox			
Scope of Work:				
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 752734	DIR No.: 100000 7968 _			
Subcontractor Name:	Location:			
Scope of Work:				
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:			
Subcontractor Name:	Location:			
Scope of Work:				

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

If DVBE, Percent of Work:

% CSLB No.:

If DVBE, Percent of Work:

Subcontractor Name:

Scope of Work:

DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST DOCUMENT 00 43 36- 2

DIR No.:

Location:

_DIR No.:

HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AND SITEWORK STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 16004 12/17					
Subcontractor Name:		Location:			
If DVBE, Percent of V	Vork:	DIR No.:			
Subcontractor Name:		Location:			
Scope of Work:					
If DVBE, Percent of V	Vork: % CSLB No.:	DIR No.:			
	/	Location:			
Scope of Work:					
If DVBE, Percent of V	Vork:	DIR No.:			
Subcontractor Name:		Location:			
Scope of Work:					
	Vork: <u>%</u> CSLB No.:	DIR No.:			
Subcontractor Name:	/	Location:			
Scope of Work:	·				
If DVBE, Percent of V	Vork:	DIR No.:			
I certify and declare unde information is complete,	er penalty of perjury under the laws of the true, and correct.	State of California that all the fore	going		
Date:	Docember 11, 2018	/			
Proper Name of Bidder:	Robert BURNS CONS	truction INC			
Signature:	- Warle Bu	m	<u> </u>		
Print Name:	MARK BURNS Vice President				
Title:	Vice President				

END OF DOCUMENT



16004 12/17

DOCUMENT 00 43 36

DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST

TO BE EXECUTED BY BIDDER AND SUBMITTED WITH BID

PROJECT:

SITEWORK FOR HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AT HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

(Project Name)

- 1. Bidder must list hereinafter the name and location of each subcontractor who will be employed, and the scope of Work that each will perform if the Contract is awarded to the Bidder. Bidder acknowledges and agrees that under Public Contract Code section 4100, et seq., it must clearly identify the name and location of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the Bidder in or about the construction of the Work in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid.
- 2. As to any Work that Bidder fails to list, Bidder agrees to perform that portion itself or be subjected to penalty under applicable law.
- 3. If alternate bids are called for and Bidder intends to use Subcontractors different from or in addition to those Subcontractors listed for work under the base Bid, Bidder must list Subcontractors that will perform Work in an amount in excess of one half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid, including alternates.
- In case more than one subcontractor is named for the same scope of Work, state the portion that each will perform.
- 5. Bidder need not list entities that are only vendors or suppliers of materials.
- 6. All listed first-tier subcontractors with the following license classifications must also have been prequalified by the District: C-4, C-7, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-34, C-36, C-38, C-42, C-43, and/or C-46. Bidder must indicate which, if any, of these subcontractors are disabled veteran business enterprises (DVBE) and the estimated percentage of the Work those subcontractor(s) will perform.
- 7. Bidder must provide the Contactor State License Board number ("CSLB No.") for all listed subcontractors.
- 8. Bidder must provide the Department of Industrial Relations registration number ("DIR No.") for all listed subcontractors.
- The District will permit each Bidder to submit each listed subcontractor's CSLB No. and the DIR No. no later than twenty-four (24) hours after bld opening.
- 10. If further space is required for the list of proposed subcontractors, additional sheets showing the required information, as indicated below, shall be attached hereto and made a part of this document.

Subcontractor Name:	Northstar Eng	Location:
Scope of Work: 5	rvey	
If DVBE, Percent of W	ork: CSLB No.:NA	DIR No.: 100000 1432

16004 12/17

DOCUMENT 00 43 36-2

Subcontractor Name: Regsdalc	Location: Waterford
Scope of Work: Earthwork	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.:478390 Subcontractor Name:TRHEng.	DIR No.: 100000 2145 Location: Studiton
Scope of Work: Underground Utilities	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 1032385	DIR No.: 10000 54744
Subcontractor Name: Artificial TUPE	Location: Mode Sto
Scope of Work: Land Scaping	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 1001046	_ DIR No.: 100000 9229
Subcontractor Name: PISOY Fence	Location: Citrus Heights
Scope of Work: Fenang	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	_ DIR No.: _ (00000 3166
Subcontractor Name: DC Painting	_Location: Merced
Scope of Work: Painting	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.:940860	_DIR No.: 1 00000 8299
Subcontractor Name: Mak ASSOC.	Location: Santa Clara
Scope of Work: Playpound Eg Install.	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	_dir no.: 100000 8376
Subcontractor Name: Spectra Turf	_Location: _Coron=
Scope of Work: Safety Surface	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 854429	_ DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name: BUCKMON & Woody	_Location: _ Stockton
Scope of Work: Electrical	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 588308	DIR No .: 100000 2789
Subcontractor Name:	_ Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work: % CSLB No.:	_ DIR No.:
STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	DESIGNATED SURCONTRACTORS II

16004 12/17

Subcontractor Name:		Location:
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of W	ork:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:		Location:
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of W	ork: <u>%</u> CSLB No.:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	and the second s	Location:
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of W	/ork:%	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:		Location:
Scope of Work:		Barrer Commence of the second
If DVBE, Percent of W	Vork:% CSLB No.:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:		Location:
Scope of Work:	3	
If DVBE, Percent of V	Vork:% CSLB No.;	DIR No.:
information is complete,	December 11, 2019	
Date:		
Proper Name of Bidder:	Barham Inc. dba-BZ Constructi	
Signature:	- Mr	
Print Name:	Miguel Zamora	
Title:	President	**************************************

END OF DOCUMENT

	7/	a e
	HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AND SITEWORK 16004 STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 12/17	
/	DOCUMENT 00 43 36	
D	DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST	
	TO BE EXECUTED BY BIDDER AND SUBMITTED WITH BID	
	PROJECT: SITEWORK FOR HEAD START RELOCATABLE BUILDING AT HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Project Name)	
	 Bidder must list hereinafter the name and location of each subcontractor who will be employed, and the scope of Work that each will perform if the Contract is awarded to the Bidder. Bidder acknowledges and agrees that under Public Contract Code section 4100, et seq., it must clearly identify the name and location of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the Bidder in or about the construction of the Work in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid. 	ets.
	 As to any Work that Bidder fails to list, Bidder agrees to perform that portion itself or be subjected to penalty under applicable law. 	
	3. If alternate bids are called for and Bidder intends to use Subcontractors different from or in addition to those Subcontractors listed for work under the base Bid, Bidder must list Subcontractors that will perform Work in an amount in excess of one half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid, including alternates.	
	4. In case more than one subcontractor is named for the same scope of Work, state the portion that each will perform.	
0	 Bidder need not list entities that are only vendors or suppliers of materials. All listed first-tier subcontractors with the following license classifications must also have been prequalified by the District: C-4, C-7, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-34, C-36, C-38, C-42, C-43, and/or C-46. Bidder must indicate which, if any, of these subcontractors are disabled veteran business enterprises (DVBE) and the estimated percentage of the Work those subcontractor(s) will perform. 	
	7. Bidder must provide the Contactor State License Board number ("CSLB No.") for all listed subcontractors.	
	8. Bidder must provide the Department of Industrial Relations registration number ("DIR No.") for all listed subcontractors.	×
	 The District will permit each Bidder to submit each listed subcontractor's CSLB No. and the DIR No. no later than twenty-four (24) hours after bid opening. 	
all a	 If further space is required for the list of proposed subcontractors, additional sheets showing the required information, as indicated below, shall be attached hereto and made a part of this document. Subcontractor Name: M.A.K. A.S. Location: San fa Clean. 	
764	Scope of Work:	A. A
0	STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST	
	STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST DOCUMENT 00 43 36- 3	

Subcontractor Name:	Location:	\bigcirc
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Work: % CSLB No.: Subcontractor Name: / CSLB No.: Scope of Work: / Life No.:		
	1.0100001/2	
If DVBE, Percent of Work: % CSLB No.: 62/509	_DIR No.: 1000003843	
Subcontractor Name:	Location:	
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	_ DIR No.:	
Subcontractor Name: J.R. H. GINEROL EMP INC	Location: Stocktan	
Scope of Work: Under ground Uffs		
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 1652385	DIR No.: 1000054744	
Subcontractor Name:	_ Location:	
Scope of Work:	y	
If DVBE, Percent of Work: % CSLB No.:	_ DIR No.:/	
Subcontractor Name: PISOR FENCE DIN INC	_Location: <u>Chris Haylds</u>	
Scope of Work: <u>Lences Jontes</u>		
If DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 3/6/28	_DIR No.: 1000003166	
Subcontractor Name:	_ Location:	
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:	
Subcontractor Name: Kamplin Steel Soning	Location: Rocklin	
Scope of Work: Kelspie		
If DVBE, Percent of Work: % CSLB No.: 2/8839	_DIR No.: _100000 3852	
Subcontractor Name:	_Location:	
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	_ DIR No.:	

7/3

ontractor Name:	Location:	\bigcirc	5
cope of Work:			
f DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:Location: Speckfor(
cope of Work: Demolition			9
F DVBE, Percent of Work:	_DIR No.: 1000003843		8
ontractor Name:	Location:		
cope of Work:			
f DVBE, Percent of Work:			
ontractor Name: J.R. H. GININGE ENGINE	Location: Stockdan		
cope of Work: Underground Uffs			
f DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.:	_ DIR No.: 1000054744		æ
ontractor Name:	Location:		
cope of Work:	7/ 1173-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
f DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:/		
ontractor Name: PISOR FERRE DIN INC	_Location: <u>Chris Haylos</u>		¥1
cope of Work: <u>Fences</u> 3 Gintes	<i>V</i>		
F DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: 3/6/28	_DIR No.: 1000003166		Ÿ
ontractor Name:	Location:		
cope of Work:			
F DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:		
ontractor Name: K. Champlen Steel Serve	Location: Rocklin		
cope of Work: Kebry			
F DVBE, Percent of Work:% CSLB No.: _2/8839	_DIR No.: 100000 3852		
ontractor Name:	Location:		
cope of Work:			
DVBE, Percent of Work:	DIR No.:		

11		
STOCKTON UNIFIE	SCHOOL DISTRICT GLASVIC 12	004 2/17
Subcontractor Name:	Bockmon & Woody Co. Thetocation: Stockto	1
Scope of Work:	lectrical	_
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	rk:% CSLB No.: <u>588308</u> DIR No.: <u>100002789</u>	_
Subcontractor Name:	Location:	_
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	rk: DIR No.:	
Subcontractor Name:	Artitizenc Turky Land Location: Attochetion	-
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	rk:% CSLB No.:	2_
Subcontractor Name:	titien burtilandsuppe Mocation: mosesto	_
Scope of Work:		_
If DVBE, Percent of W	rk:	<u>.</u> [
Subcontractor Name:	De Painting Location: Merced	_
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of W	rk:	7
information is complete, t	II.	
Date:	December 10, 2018	
Proper Name of Bldder:	Diede Construction, Inc.	_
Signature:		-
Print Name:	Steven L. Diede	_
Title:	President	_

DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST DOCUMENT 00 43 36- 3

	Bockmon & Woody Co	Mocation: Stockton
Scope of Work:	lectricient 1	
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	rk:% CSLB No.: <u>568308</u>	DIR No.: <u>1000002789</u>
Subcontractor Name:		Location:
Scope of Work:		
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	rk:	DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Artificent Turky lass	Location: Hosto To
Scope of Work:	endscapier,	
1		DIR No.: 1000009229
Subcontractor Name:	tition furtilandsup	De Fulbeation: MOSES to
Scope of Work:	ndscaping	
	ork:	DIR No.: 100000 9227
Subcontractor Name:		Location: Mesced
Scope of Work:) - /	
If DVBE, Percent of Wo		60_DIR No.: 1000008294
I certify and declare under information is complete, tr	penalty of perjury under the laws of the State ue, and correct.	of California that all the foregoing
Date:	December 10, 2018	
Proper Name of Bidder:	Diede Construction Inc.	
Signature:		And The State of t
Print Name:	Steven L. Diede	
Title:	President	TOTAL

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT